
2023 Ore City Lady Rebel Volleyball
Date Day Opponent Location Teams Time

Aug 4 Friday Pittsburg Playday (S) Pittsburg JV/V TBA

Aug 5 Saturday Hughes Springs Playday (S) Hughes Springs JV/V TBA

Aug 8 Tuesday Detroit Home JV/V 4:30

Aug 10-12 Th, Fr, Sat Big Sandy Tour. Big Sandy JV/V TBA

Aug 14 Monday Meet the Rebels Home

Aug 15 Tuesday Union Hill Home V 4:30

Aug 17-19 Th, Fr, Sat Hughes Springs Tour Hughes Springs V TBA

Aug 22 Tuesday Hawkins Hawkins JV/V 4:30

Aug 24-26 V-TH/S; JV F/S Hawkins Tour Hawkins JV/V TBA

Aug 25 Friday Christian Heritage Home JV/V 4:30

Aug 29 Tuesday Daingerfield Home JV/V 4:30

Sept 1 Friday Gladewater Home V 4:30

Sept 5 Tuesday Arp Arp JV/V 4:30

Sept 8 Friday Rusk Rusk V 4:30

Sept 12 Tuesday Beckville - JV 2 matches Home JV/JV/V 4:30

Sept 15 Friday Big Sandy Big Sandy V 4:30

Sept 19 Tuesday *James Bowie James Bowie JV/V 4:30

Sept 22 Friday *Maud Home V 4:30

Sept 26 Tuesday *Linden Kildare Linden-Kildare JV/V 4:30

Sept 29 Friday Garrison Garrison V 4:30

Oct 3 Tuesday *$James Bowie Home JV/V 4:30

Oct 6 Friday *Maud Maud V 4:30

Oct 10 Tuesday *%Linden Kildare Home JV/V 4:30

Oct 13 Friday Tyler Heat Home V/JV 5:00

Oct 17 Tuesday *James Bowie James Bowie V/JV 4:30

Oct 20 Friday *Maud Home V 4:30

Oct 24 Tuesday *Linden Kildare Linden-Kildare JV/V 4:30

Oct 30-31 Friday/Saturday BI-DISTRICT TBA

Nov 2-4 Th, Fr, Sat AREA TBA

Nov 6-7 Monday/Tuesday REGIONAL QUARTERFINALS TBA

Nov 10-11 Friday/Saturday REGIONAL TOURNAMENT TBA

Nov 16-18 Thur/Fr/Sat STATE TOURNAMENT AUSTIN

Coaches: Casey Schubert, Rick Wilson Athletic Director: Kyle Adams
Principal: Travis Orms Superintendent: Lynn Heflin

Region 3 District 18 *District $Middle School Appreciation %Senior Night
**Revised 7/19/23


